

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 06210

Vehicle Insured : SKP6755B
Accident Date : 14-Aug-2020

Date : 17-Aug-2020

Our Ref : 020091 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

SENG KIAT CONSTRUCTION CO
10 ANSON ROAD
#33-04A
INTERNATIONAL PLAZA
Singapore 079903

Not Authorized
61 Smp &
Recovery After Paint

12 days

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA DYNA 150 GBD2807G

1 pc	Front body panel			<i>Rs</i> 1,226.90	✓
1 pc	Body panel "DYNA" emblem			<i>Rs</i> 60.80	✓
1 pc	Body panel reinforcement			611.70	✓
1 pc	Front n/s corner panel			<i>Rs</i> 257.80	✓
1 pc	N/s corner panel side bracket			<i>Di</i> 39.90	✓
1 pc	Front windscreen glass rubber			<i>Rs</i> 288.60	<i>50% in</i>
1 pc	Front wiper panel			<i>R</i> 256.20	X
1 pc	Wiper panel centre garnish			<i>in</i> 295.40	X
2 pcs	Wiper panel garnish seal	@ S\$ 41.80		83.60	✓
1 pc	N/s mirror assy			<i>Rs</i> 727.10	✓
1 pc	N/s mirror stay gasnish			<i>CR</i> 120.40	✓
1 pc	N/s mirror stay bracket			18.20	✓
1 pc	N/s mirror stay cover			<i>mix</i> 18.60	✓
1 pc	Radiator grille			<i>CR</i> 424.10	✓
1 pc	Radiator grille rubber seal			<i>Rs</i> 27.40	✓
1 pc	Radiator grille logo			<i>Rs</i> 70.30	✓
2 pcs	Headlamp	<i>n/s CR</i>	@ S\$895.10	1,790.20	✓
1 pc	Front bumper			<i>Rs</i> 398.60	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door			<i>Rs</i> 1,310.80	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door outer moulding			<i>Rs</i> 91.40	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door rubber -top			<i>CR</i> 201.80	<i>50% in</i>
1 pc	Front n/s door rubber -low			<i>CR</i> 82.80	<i>50% in</i>
1 pc	Front n/s door rubber- front			<i>CR</i> 32.10	<i>50% in</i>
1 pc	Front n/s door checker			<i>Di</i> 127.70	✓
2 pcs	Front n/s door hinge	@ S\$ 85.20		<i>Rs</i> 170.40	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door inner lock			<i>Rs</i> 262.90	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door outer handle			<i>Di</i> 162.70	✓

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Page : 2

Vehicle Insured : SKP6755B

1 pc	Front n/s door glass regulator gear	Diy	295.70	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door glass regulator motor	Ja	609.30	✓
1 pc	Front n/s door inner trim	Ma	660.20	✓
1 pc	Front n/s step panel	Bu	299.80	✓
1 pc	Front n/s step garnish	CM	335.90	✓
1 pc	N/s door pillar -outer		454.50	✓
1 pc	Front n/s pillar garnish		36.20	✓
1 pc	Front n/s pillar inner shield	Bu	142.10	✓
1 pc	Cabin rear n/s panel		539.40	✓
1 pc	Floor panel -front		660.70	✓
1 pc	N/s air con condenser assy	R	756.70	✓
1 pc	N/s air con condenser bracket	Diy	225.10	✓
1 pc	N/s air con drier		112.70	✓
1 pc	Air con blower assy		1,037.20	✓
1 pc	Air con cooling unit		1,484.10	✓
1 pc	Air con heater unit		2,382.70	✓
			19,190.70	
		Less 25% :	4,797.68	

14,393.02 20sn
30.00 sn

1 pc Front door company sticker

To rewire damaged parts and refocus headlamp beam.

20.00 ✓

To remove & refix front windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

600
150.00

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

120.00 ✓

To remove air con condenser, pipes and drier, vacuum and to recharge gas

1000
180.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Con't Page 3 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SKP6755B

Page : 3

To apply undersealing	80.00 ✓
To remove front instrument panel assy and rewiring	180.00 ^{160/}
To check and adjust wheel alignment	65.00 ^{60/}
To putty and spray replaced parts	1,200.00 ^{1100/}
To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts	1,500.00 ^{1200/}
Total :	<u>S\$17,918.02</u> =====

Singapore Dollars Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred
and Eighteen and Cents Two Only